
ZHDANIUK

- [] 

WINIARCZYK

TCHÓRZEWSKI

100/0 - 000/0 [0:07]

KUPERSHMIT 

100/0 - 000/0 [1:43]

1

ZHDANIUK BOHDAN
UKR/JFV 

2

WINIARCZYK Mateusz
POL/UKS Piast Wrzeście 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

- [] 

WINIARCZYK

49
TCHÓRZEWSKI
000/3 - 000/0 [4:00]

000/0 - 100/0 [0:12] 

TCHÓRZEWSKI
110/1 - 000/2 [2:27]A 

Alexander 

3
TCHÓRZEWSKI Cezary
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 

4

RIABOWSKI Konrad
POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

9

41

25

57

TCHÓRZEWSKI

- [] 

34

- [] 

RIABOWSKI

STOLAREK

- [] 

STOLAREK

FIGARSKI

000/0 - 000/2 [4:00]

5

STOLAREK Jan
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

6

KOCH Nils
GER/BJV 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

KOCH

50
STOLAREK
100/0 - 000/0 [1:22]

110/0 - 000/4 [1:14] 

7
FIGARSKI Piotr
POL/KS Start 

8

AGAYEV HUSEYN
AZE/AZERI  JC 

13

45

29

61

FIGARSKI

- [] 

36

- [] 

AGAYEV

VIRU

- [] 

GEMZA

BARCZYK

000/0 - 100/0 [1:12]

9
VIRU Ralf Stiven
EST/Aitado 

10
GEMZA Łukasz
POL/GKS Czarni 

37

3

35

19

51

- [] 

GEMZA

51
BARCZYK
000/0 - 100/0 [1:34]

010/0 - 100/1 [1:02] 

KUPERSHMIT
000/2 - 100/0 [3:42]B 

11

GUBERNUS Maximilian
GER/BJV 

12

BARCZYK Karol
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

11

43

27

59

GUBERNUS

- [] 

38

- [] 

BARCZYK

BOGDAŁ

- [] 

BOGDAŁ

KUPERSHMIT

100/0 - 000/0 [0:45]

13

BOGDAŁ Maksymin
POL/UKS Conrad 

14
WOUTER Simon
NED/SS van de Pol 

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

WOUTER

52
KUPERSHMIT
000/1 - 100/0 [2:12]

000/0 - 000/2 [4:00] 

15

KUPERSHMIT Alexander

TERLECKI RAFAŁ
RUS/SDUSSHOR No 2 

POL/KS Gwardia Białystok 

16

ERDOS Szabolcs
HUN/UTE 

15

47

31

63

KUPERSHMIT

- [] 

40

100/1 - 000/0 [3:00] 

ERDOS

KASTNER

- [] 

KASTNER

DUIJS

000/0 - 001/1 [4:00]

17

KASTNER Patryk
POL/KS Gwardia Wrocław 

18
RÜSSE Samuel
EST/Aitado 

41

2

34

18

50

- [] 

RÜSSE

53
KASTNER
100/0 - 000/1 [1:36]

100/0 - 000/1 [1:58] 

KASTNER
002/1 - 000/1 [4:00]C 

19
HEGEDUS Bendeguz
HUN/UTE 

20
DUIJS Daan
NED/Van Buel Sports 

10

42

26

58

HEGEDUS

- [] 

42

- [] 

DUIJS

TURECKI

- [] 

ŁAGOSZ

SKÓRKA

001/2 - 101/1 [3:48]

21
TURECKI MATEUSZ
POL/KS Gwardia Białystok 

22

ŁAGOSZ Przemysław
POL/UKS Mosty 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

ŁAGOSZ

54
SKÓRKA
000/0 - 001/1 [4:00]

000/0 - 100/0 [1:08] 

23

PAWŁOWSKI Filip

KUSINS Arturs
POL/UMKS Żak 

LAT/Makkabi 

24
SKÓRKA Szymon
POL/GKS Czarni 

14

46

30

62

PAWŁOWSKI

- [] 

44

011/1 - 000/0 [4:00] 

SKÓRKA

GRANICKI

- [] 

SKOCZ

ISMAYILOV

000/0 - 111/0 [1:24]

25

GRANICKI Paweł
POL/UKS Piast Wrzeście 

26
SKOCZ Sławomir
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

SKOCZ

55
ISMAYILOV
001/0 - 111/2 [3:37]

000/0 - 100/0 [1:58] 

JASIŃSKI
000/1 - 100/1 [1:46]D 

27

ZARZYCKI Karol
POL/Klub Judo DRAKO 

28
ISMAYILOV Sabir
AZE/AZERI  JC 

12

44

28

60

ZARZYCKI

- [] 

46

- [] 

ISMAYILOV

LUKE

114/1 - 000/4 [2:56] 

LUKE

JASIŃSKI

000/0 - 100/1 [0:27]

29
LUKE Nooijen
NED/SS van de Pol 

30

ZAJCEVAS DOMINYKAS

PROMMER Marco
LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

GER/BJV 

47

8

40

24

56

- [] 

ZAJCEVAS

56
JASIŃSKI
000/2 - 001/2 [1:03]

100/1 - 000/2 [4:00] 

31

TÜKSAMMEL Karl
EST/Aitado 

32

JASIŃSKI Szymon
POL/UKS Galeon 

16

48

32

64

TÜKSAMMEL

- [] 

48

- [] 

JASIŃSKI

KASTNER

001/0 - 000/0 [5:31]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

Warsaw Judo Open 
Warsaw 

2015-09-26 

U20M-66 

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 35 

S.
Fu
ks
 

000/0 - 102/0 [3:57]

POL/KS Gwardia Wrocław 
Patryk

KUPERSHMIT

RUS/SDUSSHOR No 2 
Alexander



Warsaw Judo Open 
Warsaw 

2015-09-26 

U20M-66 

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 35 

Results

Pos

5

7

RIABOWSKI

V74

Name

STOLAREK

100/0 - 000/0 [] 

7 Nooijen LUKE
NED/SS van de Pol 

1 Alexander KUPERSHMIT
RUS/SDUSSHOR No 2 

2 Patryk KASTNER
POL/KS Gwardia Wrocław 

3 Karol BARCZYK
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

3 Szymon SKÓRKA
POL/GKS Czarni 

5 Szymon JASIŃSKI
POL/UKS Galeon 
Cezary TCHÓRZEWSKI
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 
Jan STOLAREK
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

61
RIABOWSKI Konrad
POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

WINIARCZYK Mateusz
POL/UKS Piast Wrzeście 

65

75

JASIŃSKI Szymon
POL/UKS Galeon 

BARCZYK Karol

- [] 

000/0 - 100/0 [1:06] 

000/0 - 110/0 [3:34] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e  

WINIARCZYK

STOLAREK Jan
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

69

000/0 - 100/0 [0:10] 

BARCZYK 
Karol 

S.
Fu
ks
 

77

TERLECKI

BARCZYK

62

TERLECKI RAFAŁ

ERDOS Szabolcs
POL/KS Gwardia Białystok 

HUN/UTE 

BOGDAŁ Maksymin
POL/UKS Conrad 

66

100/0 - 000/0 [] 

TERLECKI

BARCZYK Karol
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

70

101/0 - 000/0 [3:06] 

000/0 - 110/0 [1:38] 

RÜSSE

V73

SKÓRKA

002/1 - 001/1 [4:00] 

63
RÜSSE Samuel
EST/Aitado 

DUIJS Daan
NED/Van Buel Sports 

67

76

TCHÓRZEWSKI Cezary
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 

SKÓRKA Szymon

- [] 

010/2 - 011/2 [5:16] 

000/1 - 000/2 [4:00] 

3. 

DUIJS

SKÓRKA Szymon
POL/GKS Czarni 

71

000/2 - 100/1 [3:38] 

SKÓRKA 
Szymon 

78

TÜKSAMMEL

LUKE

64
TÜKSAMMEL Karl
EST/Aitado 

LUKE Nooijen
NED/SS van de Pol 

68

- [] 

LUKE

ISMAYILOV Sabir
AZE/AZERI  JC 

72

000/1 - 100/1 [3:29] 

011/1 - 000/0 [4:00] 

FI
N
A
L  

KUPERSHMIT 

100/0 - 000/0 [1:43]

1. 

Alexander 
79

KUPERSHMIT Alexander
RUS/SDUSSHOR No 2 

KASTNER Patryk
POL/KS Gwardia Wrocław 

V60

V59

POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

POL/GKS Czarni 


